
HAMILTON COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTH 
PLUMBING DIVISION 

FEE SCHEDULE- EFFECTIVE 1/1/2024 

$100.00 

$60.00 

$60.00 

$21.00 

$25.00 

$60.00 

$21.00 

$21.00 

$60.00 

$60.00 

$60.00 

PLUMBING REGISTRATION FEE OPTIONS

ONE YEAR

THREE YEARS

PLUMBING PERMIT FEES: 

MINIMUM PERMIT FEE  

NEW AND REPLACEMENT FIRST 

FIXTURE ADDITIONAL FIXTURES  

BACKFLOW DEVICE  

WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT   

REPLACEMENT ADDITONAL FIXTURES  

AIR ADDMITTANCE VALVES  

FIELD TRIP 

RE-INSPECTION FEE  

WATER AND SEWER LINE (250’OR LESS) 
EACH ADDITIONAL 10’ =$1.00 

$300.00



Cost Sheet for Multiple Plumbing Fixtures New and Replacement 

FIXTURES $ COST FIXTURES $ COST 

1 $60 31 $690 

2 $81 32 $711 

3 $102 33 $732 

4 $123 34 $753 

5 $144 35 $774 

6 $165 36 $795 

7 $186 37 $816 

8 $207 38 $837 

9 $228 39 $858 

10 $249 40 $879 

11 $270 41 $900 

12 $291 42 $921 

13 $312 43 $942 

14 $333 44 $963 

15 $354 45 $984 

16 $375 45 $1,005 

17 $396 47 $1,005 

18 $417 48 $1,047 

19 $438 49 $1,068 

20 $459 50 $1,089 

21 $480 51 $1,110 

22 $501 52 $1,131 

23 $522 53 $1,152 

24 $543 54 $1,173 

25 $564 55 $1,194 

26 $585 56 $1,215 

27 $606 57 $1,236 

28 $627 58 $1,257 

29 $648 59 $1,278 

30 $669 60 $1,299 


