HAMILTON COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTH PLUMBING DIVISION FEE SCHEDULE- **EFFECTIVE 1/1/2024**

PLUMBING REGISTRATION FEE OPTIONS

ONE YEAR	\$100.00
THREE YEARS	\$300.00
PLUMBING PERMIT FEES:	\$60.00
MINIMUM PERMIT FEE	\$60.00
NEW AND REPLACEMENT FIRST	\$21.00
FIXTURE ADDITIONAL FIXTURES	\$25.00
BACKFLOW DEVICE	\$60.00
WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT	\$21.00
REPLACEMENT ADDITONAL FIXTURES	\$21.00
AIR ADDMITTANCE VALVES	\$60.00
FIELD TRIP	\$60.00
RE-INSPECTION FEE	\$60.00
WATER AND SEWER LINE (250'OR LESS)	

EACH ADDITIONAL 10' =\$1.00

Cost Sheet for Multiple Plumbing Fixtures New and Replacement

FIXTURES	\$ COST
1	\$60
2	\$81
3	\$102
4	\$123
5	\$144
6	\$165
7	\$186
8	\$207
9	\$228
10	\$249
11	\$270
12	\$291
13	\$312
14	\$333
15	\$354
16	\$375
17	\$396
18	\$417
19	\$438
20	\$459
21	\$480
22	\$501
23	\$522
24	\$543
25	\$564
26	\$585
27	\$606
28	\$627
29	\$648
30	\$669

FIXTURES	\$ COST
31	\$690
32	\$711
33	\$732
34	\$753
35	\$774
36	\$795
37	\$816
38	\$837
39	\$858
40	\$879
41	\$900
42	\$921
43	\$942
44	\$963
45	\$984
45	\$1,005
47	\$1,005
48	\$1,047
49	\$1,068
50	\$1,089
51	\$1,110
52	\$1,131
53	\$1,152
54	\$1,173
55	\$1,194
56	\$1,215
57	\$1,236
58	\$1,257
59	\$1,278
60	\$1,299